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PLACE NUMBER

2016 FIGURE CALIFORNIA SHOW

JILL BRAXMEYER

GRAND TOTAL

40

GINA OGAWA

16

15

16

47

47

ALICIA ZUMMALLEN

12

16

17

45

KAREN STENCIL

PLACE NUMBER

NICOLE JOLLIFFE

GRAND TOTAL

37

KAYLA PURCELL

20

17

19

56

LAUREN GOMES

PLACE

*OVERALL WINNER

PLACE




